

November 04, 2022

National Stock Exchange of India

Limited

Exchange Plaza

BandraKurla Complex

Mumbai - 400 050 Ph No: 2659 8452

Fax No: 2659 8237/38

Email: cmlist@nse.co.in **Scrip Code: SNOWMAN**

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services

PhirozeJeejeebhoy Towers

Mumbai - 400 001 Ph No: 22727 1233/34

Fax: 2272 1072/ 2037/2061/ 41 Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Scrip Code: 538635

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Conference Call on Thursday, 10th November 2022

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company will hold Investors / Analysts Calls at 4.00 p.m. on Thursday, 10th November 2022.

During the calls, the Management will comment on the unaudited financial results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September 2022.

The details of the Conference call, including the active link for registering, is attached.

Kindly take the information on record.

For Snowman Logistics Limited

KIRAN PANACHIKKA 25.4.20-A88C0A866E3A8B13838355485528B372
022.0ED97FEB8C4E2A23482ADC24361,
postalCode=560043, st=KARNATAKA L GEORGE /

Kiran George

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: as stated above





Snowman Logistics Ltd.

No. 54, Old Madras Road, Virgo Nagar, Bangalore, India - 560 049 , Karnataka

CIN: L15122MH1993PLC285633 T (080) 67693700

Regd. Office: Plot No. M-8, Taloja Industrial Area, MIDC, Raigad, Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra -410206 CIN: L15122MH1993PLC285633 T +91 22 39272004 E info@snowman.in W www.snowman.in



Snowman Logistics Limited Q2 FY2023 Earnings Conference Call

Thursday, November 10, 2022 at 4:00 PM IST

Snowman Logistics Limited, India's leading integrated temperature-controlled logistics service provider, specializing in providing warehousing, distribution, and other value-add services across the country, is pleased to invite you to the company's Q2 FY2023 earnings conference call on **Thursday, November 10, 2022 at 4:00 PM IST**.

The management team will be represented by:

- Mr. Prem Kishan Dass Gupta, Chairman
- Mr. Ishaan Gupta, Director
- Mr. Samvid Gupta, Director
- Mr. Sunil Nair, CEO & Whole-time Director
- Mr. Balakrishna N, Financial Controller
- Mr. Kiran George, Company Secretary

Earnings Conference Call on Thursday, November 10, 2022 at 4:00 PM IST

Diamond Pass:	Click Here to Register for the Conference Call
Universal Dial In:	+91 22 6280 1106 +91 22 7115 8007
International Toll Free:	Hong Kong: 800 964 448 Singapore: 800 101 2045 USA: 1 866 746 2133 UK: 0 808 101 1573

For any queries, please contact:

Churchgate Partners

Anvita Raghuram / Vinay Singh

+91 22 6169 5988

snowman@churchgatepartners.com